
DATE LOCATION EVENT TIME

Tuesday, March 15 SMHS Signal Mountain Relays 3:30 PM

Saturday, March 19 CCS CCS Fast Break Invitational 9:00 AM

Wednesday, March 23 Baylor Baylor Tri/Quad Meet 4:00 PM

Saturday, March 26 Riverdale HS, Murfreesboro, TN Early Bird Championship 10:00 AM

Friday, April 1 and Saturday April 2 Science Hill High School The Tri-Cities Track Classic 5:00 PM & 9:00 AM

Saturday, April 09 GPS
Chattanooga Optimist Southeastern Track 

and Field Invitational
11:00 AM

Saturday, April 16 McCallie McCallie Mid-South Classic 9:30 AM

Monday & Tuesday, April 18 & 19 Greenville HS Pentathlon and Decathlon Sectionals TBD

Saturday, April 23 SMHS Signal Mountain Elementary School Meet TBD

Thursday, April 28 GPS GPS Tri/Quad Meet 4:00 PM

Friday, May 06 Red Bank H.S.
Chattanooga Little Caesars Individual 

Championships
2:30 PM

Tuesday, May 10 and Wednesday 

May 11
Red Bank H.S. A-AA  Sub Sectionals TBD

Tuesday, May 17 (CAK) Christian Academy of Knoxville A-AA Sectionals TBD

Tuesday, May 24 MTSU (Murfreesboro, TN)
Pentathlon and Decathlon State 

Championship
TBD

Thursday, May 26 & Friday, May 27 MTSU (Murfreesboro, TN) TSSAA State Championship TBD

2016 TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE


